
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

73 

05 

25 

57 

04 

00 

56 

7 

8 

96 

30 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

DNS 

Class 

FE 

FE 

P2 

FM 

FM 

F5 

FM 

FC 

FC 

F5 

P2 

Name 

Paul Schneider 

Theodore Thorp 

Bailey Monette 

Geoffrey Knight 

Robert Russell 

Zachary Crowder 

Wade Richardson 

Matthew Guzowski 

James Belay 

Michael Storey 

Anthony  Branco 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

10 

Best Tm 

1:30.289 

1:32.439 

1:31.393 

1:33.981 

1:34.248 

1:37.488 

1:41.196 

1:44.630 

1:35.882 

Region 

CCR 

Atl 

Atl 

ALA 

ALA 

FLA 

ALA 

CCR 

Atl 

CFR 

CCR 

Member_ID 

314374 

282237 

324353_6 

237436_1 

411234 

460422 

430483 

305827 

102167 

482901 

98919 

Sponsor 

Comprent Motorsports/Performance MotorCars of Charlotte/Syvel Images 

Livengood Feeds / Comprent Motor Sports 

OPTECH 

Jim Coman Performance 

Turbo Peanuts 

Formula DE 

Metal Makers Group LLC 

Southeastern Environmental Associates Inc. 

Hometown 

Charlotte NC 

Dallas TX 

Milton GA 

Birmingham AL 

Montgomery AL 

Youngstown FL 

Birmingham AL 

Greer SC 

Mableton GA 

Sarasota FL 

Simpsonville SC 

Make-Model 

2006 SCCA FE 

Van Diemen FE 

2005 STOHR SPORTRACER 

1997 Mazda 

1998 Star Mazda Formula 

2001 QRE F500 

2000 Formula Mazda Star Mazda 

1994 Van Diemen RF-94 Formula Contintial 

2001 Vandiemen RF01 

Formula 500 Red Devil 

Ligier 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

OVERALL RACE TIME: 20:59.646 

Printed: 8/3/2017 11:07:20 AM 

17-R-4776-S 

Carol Cone, Chief Steward /  Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jennifer Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

18.249 

Avg. Speed 

91.037 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.289 

Best Speed 

101.275 

Best Lap by 

73 - Paul Schneider 

Hazel Harrell Memorial July Fry 2017 

GROUP 6: SARRC  P1 P2 FA FB FE FM FS CF F5 FC FF FST FV 

Saturday Race 20 Minute Time 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:50:17 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

7/29/2017 02:50 PM 

OFFICIAL


